Ohio’s Child Protection University Partnership Program (UPP) Campus Coordinators Contact List 
Ohio's University Consortium for Child and Adult Services (OUCCAS) (OU, UC, UA)
State Coordinator for the Ohio Child Welfare Training Program (OCWTP) and the Ohio Human Services Training System (OHSTS) Statewide Coordination, Management, Oversight & Support
	UPP Asst Director, Research and Evaluation 

	Linda Helm, MSW, PhD, LISW-S 
helml@ohio.edu
937-901-1189



University of Akron
School of Social Work and Family Sciences, 4th Floor, Polsky Building Akron, Ohio 44325
	UPP Campus Coordinator

	
Monica Ascar, MSW, LISW-S,
mascar@uakron.edu
330-515-0600



Bowling Green State University
College of Health and Human Services/Social Work,223 Health and Human Services Building, 
Bowling Green, OH 43403-0148, 419-372-2326
	UPP Campus Coordinator


	Amber Copa, MSW, LSW 
amcopa@bgsu.edu
419-372-6027



Central State University
1400 Brush Row Road, PO Box 1004, Wilberforce, Ohio 45384, 937-376-6011
	UPP Campus Coordinator

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Karen Johnson- Jordan, MSW, LSW
kjohnsonjordan@centralstate.edu
937-376-6252



University of Cincinnati
School of Social Work, 3225 Eden Ave., Cincinnati, Ohio 45267-0108
	UPP Campus Coordinator


	Emily Grace, MSW, LSW
graceey@ucmail.uc.eu
513-566-4637








Cleveland State University
School of Social Work, 2121 Euclid, 309 Chester Building, 3rd Floor, Cleveland, Ohio 44115
	UPP Campus Coordinator

	Patricia Price-Johnson, MSW
p.pricejohnson@csuohio.edu
216-687-4738



Miami University
Department of Family Science and Social Work, 110B McGuffey Hall, Oxford, Ohio 45056
	UPP Campus Coordinator

	Tiana Washington, MSW 
baileyt8@miamioh.edu




The Ohio State University
College of Social Work, 425 Stillman Hall, 1947 College Rd, Columbus, Ohio 43210
	UPP Campus Coordinator

	Ashlee Pfile, MSW, MS, LSW
pfile.2@osu.edu
614-247-5713



Ohio University 
Department of Social Work, 416 Morton Hall, Athens, Ohio 45701
	UPP Campus Coordinator

	Tracy Pritchard, MSW, LISW-S
pritchar@ohio.edu 
740-699-2499
Cell: 740-310-2961




University of Rio Grande
Social Work Program, 252 Wood Hall, 218 North College Avenue, Rio Grande, Ohio 45674
	UPP Campus Coordinator

	Tarin Mink , MSW, LSW
tmink@rio.edu
740-245-7012









University of Toledo
Social Work Department, 2400 Health & Human Services, Toledo, Ohio 43606
	UPP Campus Coordinator

	Kristen Williams, MSW, LISW
kristen.williams2@utoledo.edu
419-530-4197




Wright State University
Social Work Department, 270 Millett Hall, Dayton, Ohio 45435
	UPP Campus Coordinator

	Nkechi Green, MSW, LSW 
nkechi.green@wright.edu



Youngstown State University
Department of Social Work, Cushwa Hall, One University Plaza, Youngstown, Ohio 44555
	UPP Campus Coordinator

	 Kristie  Campbell, MSW
Klcampbell02@ysu.edu
330-941-1843  


















